House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	e Substitute for House Bill No. 543, Page 6, Section 167.1205, Line 6, by and inserting in lieu thereof the word "October"; and
Further amend said bill, Paginserting in lieu thereof the	ge 13, Section 167.1215, Line 1, by deleting the word "February" and word "October"; and
	ge 14 to 15, Section 167.1220, Lines 6, 35, 38 and 41, by deleting each rch" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "December"; and
Further amend said bill and lieu thereof the word "Febr	I section, Page 15, Line 60 by deleting the word "June" and inserting in uary"; and
Further amend said bill by a	amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date